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METALWORKS™ Open Cell Ceiling

75mm x 75mm Cells 100mm x 100mm Cells 150mm x 150mm Cells 200mm x 200mm Cells



Material
Open Cell Panels: Aluminium
Infill (Service) Panels: Aluminium
Suspension system: Galvanised Steel
Wall angles: Steel or Aluminium

Panel Surface Finish
Factory applied polyester powdercoat
Colours: Standard in Global White
RAL colours available upon request

Edge Detail: Square Lay-in

Flame Spread/Fire Resistance
Conforms to BCA Spec. C1.10 and tested to AS/NZS3837:
1998 – “Group 1”

Weight
Panel only: 2kg/m2

Recommended Suspension System
METALWORKS™ Open Cell Ceilings comprise of Lay In
panels installed on PeakForm Suprafine 15mm Flat Faced
Tee Grid.

Note: Refer to METALWORKS™ PeakForm Suspension
Installation Details for more information.
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Key Selection Attributes
• Creates a modern, open look for a space

• Helps mask the plenum

• 100% accessible to plenum space

• Durable: Washable

Soil Resistant

• Lay In panel installs easily on standard Suprafine 15mm Grid

• Range of two standard panel sizes and four designs
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METALWORKS™ Open Cell Ceiling

Specialty Application

Technical Data / Installation

Panel Data

Open Area

Panel Height

Design / Finish:
Powdercoated in

Armstrong
Global White

600x600

1200x600

Infill Panels**

Cell Size
75x75

66%

38mm

9002M

9012M

BP6106

Cell Size
100x100

73%

38mm

9004M*

9014M

BP6107

Cell Size
150x150

82%

38mm

9006M

9016M

BP6108

Cell Size
200x200

86%

38mm

9007M

9017M

BP6109

Typical Applications
Open Cell Ceilings are versatile and can be applied in a broad range of applications

• Specialty Shops

• Supermarkets

• Shopping Malls

• Food Courts

• Airports

• Transport Terminals

• Showrooms

• Office Reception Areas

• Foyers and Lift Lobbies

Washable

Soil Resistent

$$$

Pattern
Available
Globally

Relative 
Installed
Cost
$$$$ / highest pricing
$ / lowest pricing

600mm

38mm

1200mm

600mm

38mm

600mm

15mm

Square Edge
for 15mm SupraFine Tee

Notes: All sizes are nominal dimensions in mm.
* Stock item    ** Infill Panels are for location of mechanical services, such as sprinkler heads, and are non load bearing trims only.

Infill Panel


